CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA
. OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

CATHODIC PROTECTION - JOC /
PROJECT TITLE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

DAT

3/18/2024

TIME: 10:30 AM

PROJECT NUMBER

CONFERENCE ROOM: 5w
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CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA
OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

ONLINE ATTENDANCE

PROJECT TITLE Cathodic Protection - Professional Services / Job Order PROJECT NUMBER

DATE: 3/18/2024

Contract

TIME: 10:30 AM

CONFERENCE ROOM:

5W

NAME

FIRM

TELEPHONE NO.

E:MAIL

Mike Caruso - Proj Director/Sr. Proj Mgr.

Black & Veatch

602-381-4407

carusoME@bv.com

Matt Snow - Cathodic Protection Expert

Black & Veatch

602-381-4407

snowMH@bv.com

Brian Eynon - Cathodic Protection Lead

Black & Veatch

602-381-4407

eyenonBC@bv.com

Caroline Penrod - Office Manager

Peak Corrosion

520-722-7484

officemanager@peakcorrosion.com

Sarvjit Singh - Engineering Manager

Corrpor Companies, Inc.

562-843-2877

SJSingh@aegion.com

Jeremy Bouknight - Area VP / Op Manag.

Corrpor Companies, Inc.

713-892-5661

JBouknight@aegion.com

Michael Cowell - Sr. Acct Mgr.

Corrpor Companies, Inc.

281-732-7742

mcowell@aegion.com

Jason Gerin - Bus. Dev. Manager

Corrpor Companies, Inc.

619-318-0965

jgerin@aegion.com

Juan Mendoza - Waterworks Manager

Corrpor Companies, Inc.

602-300-7932

jmendoza@aegion.com

Rosa Zavala - Project Coordinator

Corrpor Companies, Inc.

619-203-6843

rzavala@aegion.com
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CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA
OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

ONLINE ATTENDANCE

PROJECT TITLE Cathodic Protection - Professional Services / Job Order PROJECT NUMBER

Contract
DATE: 3/18/2024 TIME: 10:30 AM CONFERENCE ROOM: 5w
NAME FIRM TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL

Jill Clark - Office Administrator

Corrpor Companies, Inc.

602-269-7644

jillclark@aegion.com

Tom Mollica, Jr.

Piping and Corrosion
Specialities, Inc.

410-544-3232

tom@pipingandcorrosion.com

Tom Mehalick - Chief Operating Officer

Piping and Corrosion
Specialities, Inc.

610-620-4466

tmehalick@pipingandcorrosion.com

Mike Meyers - Managing engineer

Brown and Caldwell

602-567-3959

mgmeyers@brwncald.com

Jason Oxios - Business Development

Robert Porter Construction

602-253-4911

joxios@robertporterconstruction.com

Joshua Smith - Project Manager

TALIS Corporation

480-202-0309

joshuas@talis.us
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